___ - __ - __ - __ - __ - __ - __ - __  (Maximum - 120”) (3048mm)
TTyyppee  ((SSppeecciiffyy  IInnsseerrttiioonn  LLeennggtthh  iinn  IInncchheess  iiff  AApppplliiccaabbllee))
MMoouunnttiinngg  CCoonnffiigguurraattiioonn
EEnncclloossuurree  RRaattiinngg
EEnncclloossuurree  MMaatteerriiaall
A = Aluminum, Polyester Coated
S = 304 S.S. (Function Test Not Available With S.S. Enclosure)
TTuunniinngg  FFoorrkk

CCaappttiivvee  SSccrreewwss  CCaappttiivvee  SSccrreewwss
No lost screws
How to OrHow to Orderder
0 = No Pipe Extension (Standard NPT Mounting)
A = Galvanized ¾" Pipe Extension
B = 316 S.S. ¾ Pipe Extension
1 = Mild Steel Mounting Plate & Galvanized ¾"
Pipe Extension
3 = 304 S.S. Mounting Plate & 316 S.S. ¾" Pipe Ext.
___ - __ - __ - __ - __
EElleeccttrroonniicc  TTyyppeess
0= Standard
1= Liquid/Solid Interface
VVoollttaaggee
1 = 120 VAC
2 = 240 VAC
EEnncclloossuurree  TTyyppee
PPuullssee  PPooiinntt™™  LLPP--220000  EElleeccttrroonniiccss
LLPP22 2200
LLPP22 3300
A = 1½" NPT Mounting
C = 1½" Pipe Extended (High Temperature Cable)
D = 1¼" Pipe Extended (Only Available With Type 1
Tuning Fork & High Temp Cable)
E = 1¼" NPT Mounting (Only Available With Type 1
Tuning Fork & High Temp Cable)
G = General Purpose - NEMA 4X
D = Dust Ignition Proof - NEMA 9 CSA Approved
G = General Purpose NEMA 4X
X  = Explosion-proof NEMA 7/9 - FM & CSA Approved
Remote Electronics
Remote Sensing Tuning Fork
LLPP--220000  RReemmoottee  SSeerriieess
···· RReemmoottee  vveerrssiioonn  RReemmoottee  vveerrssiioonn
ooff  LLPP--110000ooff  LLPP--110000
···· HHiigghh  HHiigghh  tteemmppeerraattuurree  tteemmppeerraattuurree
aapppplliiccaattiioonnss  uupp  ttoo  aapppplliiccaattiioonnss  uupp  ttoo
224488224488 OOOO FF  ((112200FF  ((112200 OOOO CC))CC))
···· EExxtteerrnnaall  ffuunnccttiioonn  EExxtteerrnnaall  ffuunnccttiioonn
tteesstt  uussiinngg  tteesstt  uussiinngg
mmaaggnneettiicc  ffoobb  mmaaggnneettiicc  ffoobb
···· NNoo  ccaalliibbrraattiioonn  NNoo  ccaalliibbrraattiioonn
rreeqquuiirreeddrreeqquuiirreedd
···· LLiiqquuiidd//ssoolliiddLLiiqquuiidd//ssoolliidd
iinntteerrffaacceeiinntteerrffaaccee
150 Venture Boulevard · Spartanburg, SC  29306
Tel: (800) 778-9242 · (864) 574-8060
Fax: (864) 574-8063   E-mail: sales@bindicator.com
Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.l. du Pont.
2006  All rights reserved.
All data subject to change without notice.
LVP 180400 Rev. A
DimensionsDimensions
SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss
EEnncclloossuurree  MMaatteerriiaall:: Polyester coated aluminum or 304 S.S.
EEnncclloossuurree  RRaattiinngg:: General purpose NEMA 4X, explosion-proof
NEMA 9
OOppeerraattiinngg  TTeemmppeerraattuurree:: Electronics: -40° F to 175° F (-40° C to 80° C)
Tuning Fork: -55° F to 248° F (-48° C to 120° C)